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OTAGO SHEEP DISTRICT —continued

No of Sheep on

Apnl 30 Aprll 30,
1923,

Bruor Counry—conlinued.

Jones, John H., Awamangu
Joseph, Robert, Taieri Beach

Kane Bros,, Karmford Farm, Milton
Kane, J., Clarendon e
Keeley, James, Pukeawa

Kell, A. and J., Waitahuna
Kerr D, Lovell’s Flat .
Kerr, J., Raureka,u .

King, A (private bag), Bulelutha
Kirby, John, Waitahuna .
Kirknegs, W. 8., Pukepito

Kliem, Karl, Puketi .. .
Lamb, J., Bishop’s .. . o
Lamble, A Glenore .. ..
Laverty, Mrs. Ann, Taieri Beach
Lawrence, D. N., Wangaloa

Liddle, James, jun., Taieri Beach

Lindsay, G. M., Milton..
Little, James, Pukekoma

Lookhalt A., Clarksville

Lockhart A. and T. B., Ruscba,nk Mxlton e
Lockhart A and T, Mllton .
Lockhalt James, Moneymore

Lockhart R. G, Moneymme

Lockhart Wllham, Milton

Lockhea,d Robert, Balclutha

Lory, Jamcs Pukeplto Balclutha

Lowery BIOB Glenore ..

Lowery, Charles N., Crichton

Lowery, Thomas, Lovell’s Flat .
Lyders, F. W., Berwick ..
Lyon, Thomas S. C., Greenﬁeld .
Lyon, W. D. Moneymore Milton .
Macauley, P., Kaitangata

Main, Alexandor P., Hartside, Mllton
Maley, Michael, Clarksville

Marshall, Robert, Table Hill

Martin, Charles L., Pukckoma

Martin, Edward, Milton
Martin, W., Wangaloa ..

Matheson, A. M., Clarendon
Mathieson, William L., Berwick ..
McArthur, Robert, Awamangu ..
McCallum, W., Post-office, Clydevale Ve
McCrostie Estate, Lakeside, Lovell’s Flat ..
MeCullock, Thomas, Awamangu ..
McElrea, James, Milton .
MecGregor, D., Milburn .. .. .
McGrouther, James, Milton .. .
McGuigan, James, Glenledi .
MelIntosh, L. R., Berwick

McIntyre, Dona,ld Cattle Hlll Fdnn, Kai-

tangata

McKenzie Bros., Taieri Beach

McKenzie, C., Clydevale

McKenzie, R. 8., Milton

MecLaren, John, Table Hill

McLean, John, Glenledi

McLeod, George, North Branch, Milton
McNamam, R., Cairn Road, Puketi
McNeill, H., Circle Hill, Milburn .. .
MecNeill, H., jun., Milburn . .
McNeill, Henry, Milburn
‘McNeill, John, Milburn . . . ..
Mcthson, D., Glenore ..
McPherson, Mrs. Mary C., Berwick ..
McRae, Ma]colm Mllburn . .
MoSweeney, P. J Milburn .. .
McTaggart, James, Clarendon . ..
Melville, Andrew, North Branch, Milton ..
Merrilees, Walter, Taieri Beach .. .
‘Michelle, R. H., Milton ..

Michelle, W. T., Milton . .
Miller, J., North Balclutha

Miller, John, Milton .. .. :

‘Milne, David, Taieri Beach .. ..
‘Moir, J. P., Ashland, Hillend .. .
‘Moore, Annabella, Pukepito .

‘Moore, William, Table Hill

‘Morgan Bros., Hillend .. .

Morgan, W. ]] ‘Waionui Post- oﬂloe, 'L‘okom

Morgan, W1111am, Tokoiti . .
Morrison, A., Kaitangata

-Muir, Hugh, "Manuka, Creck

590
131
487
420
212
739
105
409
360
310

683

134
69

5

144
569
100
165
454
774
229
1,133
1,136
47
316
351
568
763
235
550
20
164
312
117
150
309
42
577
124

7
5,500
1,165
456
218
131
886

415
1,731
1,133

1,220
748
345

160
230

13
473
590
167
632

98
199
412

2

300
276
2,310
504
410
1,200

464

175

192
504
63
Nil
4156
1,034
458
Nil
Nit
5,050
704
219
147
218
750
521
365

1,483
516
917

520
463
316

204
Nil
55
510
655
129
809
Nil
210
230
84
144

209
159
2,039
440
Nil
670
50
629
Nit
540

H.—23s.

No. of 8heep on

- April 80, | April 30,
1928. 1924,
Bruor County—continued,
Munro, Finlay, Whenuakoa, Lawrence (Aka- - 106
tore Property)
Murray, James, Tokoiti. . — 8
Murray, Robert, Clarksville 3 42
Nelson, 8., Stirling 475 680
Nowbwgmg James, Momymorc 304 345
O’Connor, John, Glenore 35 063
o’ (/onnor, P., Glenore — 46
O’Connor, w. M., Box 17, W Mhola 2,332 1 2,060
Orlowski, A. J., Wmhola e 184 151
Orr, H. G., Moncymorc . — 100
Paterson, R., Hillend 714. | 1,302
Paul, J. H., Milton - 338 477
Peattie Bros., Milton .. 67 1
Perneskie, J., Balclutha — 831
Pirie, A., Table Hill .. 170 154
Pitt, H. E., Greenfield .. 828 639
Pope, W. B., Awamangu 840 400
Pratt, W. J., Clarendon 611 662
[’rontlcc Mrs Barbara R., Belek 865 890
Purvis, R , Raurckau .. .. 191 203
Raith, J. H B Tokoiti, Milton .. e 459 378
Raitt Bros., Mllburn . 290 142
Ramsay, Alexandel Awam'mfru — 215
Reay, W., Waronui 2,050 | 2,153
Reid, D. L., Puketi .. . 312 420
Reid, Donald MeGregor, Milton ., 477 417
Richards, John 8., Raurekau 789 617
Robert, J. F., Milton 12 | Nil
Robertson, J., Moneymore 240 194
Robinson, John, Clarksville 445 305
Robinson, Mrs. Ann, Moneymore 151 130
Robinson, 8. H., Clarksville 80 157
Robmson, w., Monoymore 935 900
Robinson, Wlllnm jun., Lovell’s l<‘la,l, 058 | 1,030
Robson, Al]zm, Lovoll’s Flab 602 683
Rose, Miss Ann, Waitahuna .. .. 700 700
Ross, John, Sir (W. W. Kerr), Pukepito, via | 2,832 | 2,367
Balclutha
Roughan, James, Waitahuna West 214 306
Roulston and linklater, Hillend .. 1,361 | 1,597
Roulston, J. A., Hillend 1,751 | 1,204
Rudkin and Hills, Milton 151 Nil
Russell, Thomas H., Milburn 504 453
Rutherford, James, W&lba,huna .. 476 549
Rutherford, R., Ellesmere Farm, Blshops 350 284
Samson, J. W., Lovell’s ¥lat .. — 154
Sanderson, George, Glenledi V. 195 73
Sanford, H., Stoney Creek 233 244
Scanlan, Patrick, Milton 452 334
Scott, George, Puketi .. 826 | 1,329
Scott, John, Waitahuna . 889 686
Scott, Thomas, Clarksville . 736 626
Shale, Oliver, Berwick .. .. 739 | Nil
Shanks, D., Circle Hill, Milburn .. —_ 121
Shanks, James, Circle Hill, Milburn e 221
Shaw, James H., Puketi 808 | 561
Shaw, Norman, Manuka, Creek 102 102
Shaw, 8., Berwick 1,163 | 1,018
Sheat C. R., Adam’s Flat Glonore 850 799
Sheat, C. R., Moneymore . 461 293
Sheat, W. J Glenore . 1,391 | 1,455
Sheehy, J., and Son, Puketi .. 457 270
Shennan, J ohn, Berwick . . 428 34
Sheppard, Thomas, Puketi .. 559 | Nil
Sinclair, B., Waihola .. .. . 240 342
Sinclair, Mrs. Julia, Waihola .. . 567 657
Smaill, W. C. and W. P., Kaitangata .. — | 1,193
Smith, Alexander, Remote, Lovell’s Flat .. 733 673
Smith, D., Greenfield .. 580 969
Smlth J. Crossan, Greenlea, Lovell’s hlat 604 272
Smith, James, Greenfield 4,016 | 3,913
\mlth, James, Pukekoma 121 226
Smith, James, Waitahuna West 865 752
bmolletl, David 8., Awamangu 850 403
Soaper, T (zleenhe]d 1,797 ¢ 1,361
bomervxlle, J., Milburn .. 2,027 | 1,309
Squire, Walter C., Taieri Ferry, Henley 226 381
Stanger, Mrs. Anme, Clarendon .. 130 192
Stanger, Mrs. Aunnie, Waihola (Waihola — 444
Property)
Steel, George, Awamangu 222 | Nil
Stewart, A. B., Moneymore 750 959
Stewart, A. E., Milton .. — 214
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